

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000128095 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:				•	
10.	Division of Co	rporations	100	20	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	-9	2024 APR	
From:				IPR	T
	Account Name	: GREENSPOON MARDER, P.A.		F	
	Account Number	: 076064003722		8	f
	Phone	: (888)491-1120 X6217	\sim		Ш
	Fax Number	: (954)333-2132	- (7)	AH	O
	GM FILE NO. 3102	8.0006	·	ö	
**Enter	the email addres	s for this business entity to be used for f	uture	53	
anı	nual report mail:	ings. Enter only one email address please.*	-		

Email Address: thefallsmb@taplinfallsltd.com

REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE THE FALLS AT MARINA BAY HOLDINGS, L.P.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$35.00



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

. . 122 0

Page: 4 of 5

19543334217

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: THE FALLS AT MARINA BAY HOLDINGS, L.P.

Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

DOCUMENT NUMBER: B0000000008

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office and/or Registered Agent and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

JENNIFER SZALAS

Contact Person

TAPLIN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Firm/Company

13651 N.W. 4TH STREET

Address

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028

City, State and Zip Code

thefellsmb@taplinfailsltd.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jennifor Szalas	at (954) 437-1435	
Name of Contact Person	Arca Code and Daytime Telephone Number	

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address;

Registration Section Division of Corporations r.O. Dux 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

INHS04 (01/06)

٦

Page: 5 of 5

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1115, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.

01/11/2000		- 80000000008		
۷		<u> </u>		
Date of filing/registration in Florida		Plotida docu	iment number	
. The name of the r	registered agent and the register	ed office address as shown on th	e records of the Florida	
epartment of State:				
	LILIAN GIL	•		
		Lame		
	13651 ALW. ATH STREET			
		<u> </u>		
	A	ddress	- A 2	
	PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33	3028	2024 APR SECRET	
		ate and Zip	- 酒 R	
	-	-		
The name and Fig	orida street address of the new r	cgistered agent and/or office:	C C	
	JENNIFER RACHEL SZAL	AS	AH IO:	
	N	Vame		
	13651 N.W. 4TH STREET			
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box not acceptable)		
	PEMBROKE PINES	FL 33028		
	City, St	tate and Zip		
. Such change(s) is	Are effective when filed by the BAY HOLDINGS, INC.	Florida Department of State.		
ALLS AT MARIA	BAT HOLDINGS, INC.	2m		
ignature of teneral	Partner , JACK TAPLIN, PRES	IDENT		
hereby accept the a	appointment as registered agent	and agree to act in this capacity	y. I further agree to	
omply with the pro-	visions of all statutes relative to	the proper and complete perform my position as registered agent.	mance of my duties,	
na i am jaminar wj	un un uccem ine oongunons of i	my position as reportered again		

Filing Fee: \$35.00

イ

Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50